
APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT

AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

PERSONAL INFORMATION

NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER:

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Are you a U.S. citizen or otherwise currently authorized to obtain lawful employment in this country?

If the job desired requires the use of a motor vehicle, do you have a valid driver’s license in the state of your residence?

If the job desired requires the use of a commercial driver’s license, do you have a valid commercial driver’s license?

Have you pleaded guilty to or been convicted of a felony or misdemeanor within the last 7 years? 

If yes, provide further information as to the offense(s), date, location of court, etc. If the job you are applying for requires you to operate 
a motor vehicle, include traffic convictions (Kuhn Krause, Inc. conducts background checks on all applicants, and will consider your record 
only as it may substantially relate to the job for which you are applying). 

Wage desired

Have you ever applied here before?

Have you ever been employed by Kuhn Krause/Krause?

LAST FIRST MIDDLE

STREET CITY STATE ZIP

DAY EVENING(             ) (             )

ARE YOU 18 YEARS OR OLDER? YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO When 

Position applying for

Date available for work

Shifts available 1st 2nd 

EDUCATION AND TRAINING
(This information will be used only where relevant and to assist in determining what positions might be appropriate for consideration.)

EDUCATION NAME & LOCATION OF 
SCHOOL

NO. YEARS ATTENDED DID YOU GRADUATE? SUBJECTS STUDIED

HIGH SCHOOL

COLLEGE/TECH SCHOOL

MILITARY BRANCH RANK SERVICE DATES

Describe any other training you consider relevant to the position you are applying for:
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WORK EXPERIENCE/FORMER EMPLOYERS
Provide complete and specific information. Start with your current or most recent job. Include self-employment and military service. For 
part time work, show the average number of hours per week. Show any changes in job title for the same employer as a separate position.

ARE YOU CURRENTLY EMPLOYED?

IF SO, MAY WE INQUIRE OF YOUR PRESENT EMPLOYER?

YES NO

YES NO

Employer Street Address

Your Title City, State, Zip 

Your Duties Phone Name of Supervisor

Total Time Employed

From (Month & Year) To (Month & Year)

Last Rate of Pay

Reason for Leaving

Employer Street Address

Your Title City, State, Zip 

Your Duties Phone Name of Supervisor

Total Time Employed

From (Month & Year) To (Month & Year)

Last Rate of Pay

Reason for Leaving

Employer Street Address

Your Title City, State, Zip 

Your Duties Phone Name of Supervisor

Total Time Employed

From (Month & Year) To (Month & Year)

Last Rate of Pay

Reason for Leaving

Employer Street Address

Your Title City, State, Zip 

Your Duties Phone Name of Supervisor

Total Time Employed

From (Month & Year) To (Month & Year)

Last Rate of Pay

Reason for Leaving
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ATTENDANCE: 
Consistent attendance and punctuality are essential requirements of every job with this Company. Is there anything that would interfere 
with your regular attendance if you are offered a job with Kuhn Krause, inc.?
If yes, please explain.

YES NO

REFERENCES:  (PERSONS NOT RELATED TO YOU)

NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE NUMBER BUSINESS YEARS 
ACQUAINTED

Your application will not be processed unless you have read and signed the Authorization, Release, and Certification.

AUTHORIZATION, RELEASE, AND CERTIFICATION
I certify that all information on this application is true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that all false 
or misleading statements by me, or material omissions of information requested of me, may result in rejection of my application or, if 
employed my immediate dismissal. 

I hereby give permission to the employer to seek to verify and supplement the information set forth in the application. 

I release from all liability or legal claims every person who might be seeking or providing information, whether oral or written. A photo-
copy of this release shall be as valid as the original, and may be relied upon by all persons providing information. 

I understand that I may be required to submit to a medical examination if offered a position conditioned on such examination. I also 
understand that I may be required to submit to testing for controlled substances or other drugs. 

I understand that Kuhn Krause keeps applications on file for one year. 

I certify I have read (or have had read to me) and understand this authorization, release, and certification.

Applicant’s Signature Date 

For Office Use Only

Interviewer comments and recommendations:

Job Title Dept. Shift Interview Date

Starting Rate
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Office Use Only: 

Math I 24 Directions 

Name: 

Position applied for: 

1 

Overall Rating: 

/ 18 Mechanical 

Date: 

2 

/6 

3 

/ 62 

Tools 

4 

1 Use the above drawing and give the reading of the indicated points. Be sure answers are in 

fractional form in lowest terms. Example: A= 1/4 11 

B 

D 

H 

K 

C 

E 

J 

M 

2 Use the above drawing and give the reading of the indicated points. Be sure answers are in 

decimal form. Show answers to 3 decimal places. Example: B =. 625 11 

A 

3 Work the arithmetic problems below. 

24 

+91

1763 

-846

4 Work the arithmetic problems below. 

380 

19 

32 

x7 

2043 

+ 581

484 

11 

F 

L 

1371 

-1043

1112 

x8 

875 

+ 375

296 

37 

% 

I 14 

97 

- 81

14 

x3 



5 Follow these directions to draw a path on the map below: Start at the star(*) and go to the first 

intersection, turn left go one block, turn right go one block, turn left go one block, turn right go 

one block, turn right go two blocks and stop and mark an X. 

6 In the space next to each number below, write the letter of the bin that you would put that 

number in. The bins are lettered as follows: 

A 101-120 D 161-180 G 221-240 J 281-300 M 341-360

B 121-140 E 181-200 H 241-260 K 301-320 N 361-380

C 141-160 F 201-220 261-280 L 321-340 0 381-400

Example: 143 C 

264 152 374 400 

289 121 223 188 

7 Circle the numbers in the three columns on the right which match the numbers in the column on 

the left. 

224-1030

226-1220

224-1376

223-2446

211-1118

224-1039

224-1220

224-1336

223-2446

211-1181

224-1030

226-1230

224-1376

223-2445

211-1119

226-1030

226-1220

224-1374

223-2443

211-1118

8 Determine the number of cartons necessary to order the quanity of pieces listed. If the 

quantity is not even, raise to the next carton. 

Example: 7 pieces ordered. 2 pieces per carton= 1 cartons. 

a) 49 pieces ordered. 12 pieces per carton= __ cartons.

b) 72 pieces ordered. 16 pieces per carton== __ cartons.

c) 36 pieces ordered. 4 pieces per carton == __ cartons.

d) 14 pieces ordered. 16 pieces per carton= __ cartons.



9 Jeff is going to tighten the lug nuts on his truck. The appropriate tool for this job is: 

a) Locking Pliers

b) Adjustable Wrench

c) Combination Wrench

d) Impact Wrench

10 Thomas has a flat radial tire on his 3/4 ton truck. He should inflate the tire to approximately 

what pressure: 

a) 4 psi

b) 40 psi

c) 400 psi

d) 3/4tons

11 Randy is putting more lights on his motorcycle. He should purchase lights designed to operate 

on what type of electricity: 

a) 480 volts 3-phrase current

b) 110 volts alternating current

c) 19.2 volts lithium current

d) 12 volts direct current

12 Bobby's race car won't start. This could be caused by which of the following conditions: 

a) Melted spark plug wire

b) Low transmission fluid

c) Loose muffler bearing

d) Improperly seated radiator shroud

13 Ryan needs to change the oil on his truck. He should use the following tool to appropriately 

remove the drain plug: 

a) Hammer

b) Screwdriver

c) Combination Wrench

d) Hex Wrench

14 The radiator in Eric's car is running low on fluid. He should fill the radiator with which of the 

following fluids: 

a) Antifreeze

b) 5W 30 Oil

c) Hydraulic Fluid

d) Gasoline





We are always excited to have outstanding applicants!  Please tell us how you heard about us:

________ Referred by Kuhn Krause Employee Name ________________________________

________ Billboard

________ Website (please list) __________________________________________________

________ Newspaper ad (please list) _____________________________________________

________ Radio

________ TV

Comments:  

_________________________________________________________________
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