

APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT

AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

PERSONAL INFORMATION

NAME					
LAST		FIRST		MIDDLE	
ADDRESS					
	STREET	CITY	STATE	ZIP	
PHONE NUMBER: DAY ()	EVENING ()		
E-MAIL ADDRESS		ARE YOU 18 YEAR	RS OR OLDER? Y	NO D	
Are you a U.S. citizen or othe	erwise currently authorized to c	bbtain lawful employment in this co	ountry?	YES	NO 🗌
If the job desired requires th	e use of a motor vehicle, do you	have a valid driver's license in the s	tate of your resider	nce? YES	NO
If the job desired requires th	he use of a commercial driver's	license, do you have a valid comme	ercial driver's licens	se? YES	NO 🗌
Have you pleaded guilty to o	or been convicted of a felony or	misdemeanor within the last 7 yea	irs?	YES	NO 🗌

If yes, provide further information as to the offense(s), date, location of court, etc. If the job you are applying for requires you to operate a motor vehicle, include traffic convictions (Kuhn Krause, Inc. conducts background checks on all applicants, and will consider your record only as it may substantially relate to the job for which you are applying).

Position applying for	
Date available for work	Wage desired
Shifts available 1st 2nd	
Have you ever applied here before? YES 📃 NO 🗌	
Have you ever been employed by Kuhn Krause/Krause? YES 🗌	NO When

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

(This information will be used only where relevant and to assist in determining what positions might be appropriate for consideration.)

EDUCATION	NAME & LOCATION OF SCHOOL	NO. YEARS ATTENDED	DID YOU GRADUATE?	SUBJECTS STUDIED
HIGH SCHOOL				
COLLEGE/TECH SCHOOL				
MILITARY	BRANCH	RANK		SERVICE DATES

Describe any other training you consider relevant to the position you are applying for:

WORK EXPERIENCE/FORMER EMPLOYERS

Provide complete and specific information. Start with your current or most recent job. Include self-employment and military service. For part time work, show the average number of hours per week. Show any changes in job title for the same employer as a separate position.

IF SO, MAY WE INQUIRE OF YOUR PRESENT EMPLOYER? Y					
Employer	Street Address				
Your Title	City, State, Zip				
Your Duties	Phone	Name of Supervisor			
	Total Time Employed	· · · · ·			
	From (Month & Year)	To (Month & Year)			
	Last Rate of Pay	·			
	Reason for Leaving				
Employer	Street Address				
Your Title	City, State, Zip				
Your Duties	Phone	Name of Supervisor			
	Total Time Employed	Total Time Employed			
	From (Month & Year)	To (Month & Year)			
	Last Rate of Pay	Last Rate of Pay			
	Reason for Leaving				
Employer	Street Address				
Your Title	City, State, Zip				
Your Duties	Phone	Name of Supervisor			
	Total Time Employed				
	From (Month & Year)	To (Month & Year)			
	Last Rate of Pay				
	Reason for Leaving	Reason for Leaving			
Employer	Street Address				
Your Title	City, State, Zip				
Your Duties	Phone	Name of Supervisor			
	Total Time Employed	L			
	From (Month & Year)	To (Month & Year)			
	Last Rate of Pay				
	Reason for Leaving				

ATTENDANCE:

Consistent attendance and punctuality are essential requirements of every job with this Company. Is there anything that would interfere with your regular attendance if you are offered a job with Kuhn Krause, inc.? YES NO I If yes, please explain.

REFERENCES: (PERSONS NOT RELATED TO YOU)

NAME	ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NUMBER	BUSINESS	YEARS ACQUAINTED

Your application will not be processed unless you have read and signed the Authorization, Release, and Certification.

AUTHORIZATION, RELEASE, AND CERTIFICATION

I certify that all information on this application is true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that all false or misleading statements by me, or material omissions of information requested of me, may result in rejection of my application or, if employed my immediate dismissal.

I hereby give permission to the employer to seek to verify and supplement the information set forth in the application.

I release from all liability or legal claims every person who might be seeking or providing information, whether oral or written. A photocopy of this release shall be as valid as the original, and may be relied upon by all persons providing information.

I understand that I may be required to submit to a medical examination if offered a position conditioned on such examination. I also understand that I may be required to submit to testing for controlled substances or other drugs.

I understand that Kuhn Krause keeps applications on file for one year.

I certify I have read (or have had read to me) and understand this authorization, release, and certification.

App	licant's	Signature
1 YPP	neune 5	Jighatare

Date _____

For Office Use Only

Interviewer comments and recommendat	ions:		
Job Title	Dept	Shift	Interview Date
Starting Rate			

Office Use Only:	Overall Rating:	/ 62	%
Math / 24 Directions / 18	Mechanical / 6	Tools	/ 14
Name:	Date:		
Position applied for:			
$\begin{array}{c c} A & B & C & D & E & F & G \\ \hline & & & & & & & \\ \hline & & & & & & & \\ & & & &$			Z

1 Use the above drawing and give the reading of the indicated points. Be sure answers are in fractional form in lowest terms. Example: A = 1/4 "



2 Use the above drawing and give the reading of the indicated points. Be sure answers are in decimal form. Show answers to 3 decimal places. Example: B = .625 "

Α	F
	L

3 Work the arithmetic problems below.

24	1763	2043	1371	875	97
+ 91	- 846	+ 581	- 1043	+ 375	- 81

4 Work the arithmetic problems below.

380	32	484	1112	296	14
19	x 7	11	<u>x 8</u>	37	<u>x 3</u>

5 Follow these directions to draw a path on the map below: Start at the star (*) and go to the first intersection, turn left go one block, turn right go one block, turn left go one block, turn right go one block, turn right go two blocks and stop and mark an X.



6 In the space next to each number below, write the letter of the bin that you would put that number in. The bins are lettered as follows:

A B	101-120 121-140	D E	161-180 181-200	G Н	221-240 241-260) K	281-300 301-320	M N	341-360 361-380
ь С	121-140	F	201-220	1	261-280		301-320	O	381-400
Exa	imple:	143	C						
	264		152		374		400		
	289_		121		223		188	_	

7 Circle the numbers in the three columns on the right which match the numbers in the column on the left.

224-1030	224-1039	224-1030	226-1030
226-1220	224-1220	226-1230	226-1220
224-1376	224-1336	224-13 7 6	224-1374
223-2446	223-2446	223-2445	223-2443
211-1118	211-1181	211-1119	211-1118

8 Determine the number of cartons necessary to order the quanity of pieces listed. If the quantity is not even, raise to the next carton.

Example: 7 pieces ordered. 2 pieces per carton = $\underline{4}$ cartons.

- a) 49 pieces ordered. 12 pieces per carton = _____ cartons.
- b) 72 pieces ordered. 16 pieces per carton = _____ cartons.
- c) 36 pieces ordered. 4 pieces per carton = _____ cartons.
- d) 14 pieces ordered. 16 pieces per carton = _____ cartons.

- 9 Jeff is going to tighten the lug nuts on his truck. The appropriate tool for this job is:
 - a) Locking Pliers
 - b) Adjustable Wrench
 - c) Combination Wrench
 - d) Impact Wrench
- 10 Thomas has a flat radial tire on his 3/4 ton truck. He should inflate the tire to approximately what pressure:
 - a) 4 psi
 - b) 40 psi
 - c) 400 psi
 - d) 3/4 tons
- 11 Randy is putting more lights on his motorcycle. He should purchase lights designed to operate on what type of electricity:
 - a) 480 volts 3-phrase current
 - b) 110 volts alternating current
 - c) 19.2 volts lithium current
 - d) 12 volts direct current
- 12 Bobby's race car won't start. This could be caused by which of the following conditions:
 - a) Melted spark plug wire
 - b) Low transmission fluid
 - c) Loose muffler bearing
 - d) Improperly seated radiator shroud
- 13 Ryan needs to change the oil on his truck. He should use the following tool to appropriately remove the drain plug:
 - a) Hammer
 - b) Screwdriver
 - c) Combination Wrench
 - d) Hex Wrench
- 14 The radiator in Eric's car is running low on fluid. He should fill the radiator with which of the following fluids:
 - a) Antifreeze
 - b) 5W30 Oil
 - c) Hydraulic Fluid
 - d) Gasoline



16 Identify each tool below by writing the letter by the tool image next to the tool name





We are always excited to have outstanding applicants! Please tell us how you heard about us:

	Referred by Kuhn Krause Employee Name
	Billboard
	Website (please list)
	Newspaper ad (please list)
	Radio
	TV
Comment	S: